
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Index Type= Judgments; Name= CAROLINA
FURNITURE WORKS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197907130000
88230

07/13/1979
12:00:00

CAROLINA
FURNITURE
WORKS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NATL
DISCOUNT
FURNIT-ETAL

15 663

197907130000
88240

07/13/1979
12:00:00

CAROLINA
FURNITURE
WORKS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OWENS
BOBBY DBA
NATL DIS

15 663

197904260000
50900

04/26/1979
12:00:00

CAROLINA
FURNITURE
WORKS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OWENS
ROBERT DBA
NATL DI

15 474

197904260000
50930

04/26/1979
12:00:00

CAROLINA
FURNITURE
WORKS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NATL
DISCOUNT
FURNIT-ETAL

15 474


