Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Index Type= Judgments; Name= CAROLINA FURNITURE WORKS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197907130000 88230	07/13/1979 12:00:00	CAROLINA FURNITURE WORKS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NATL DISCOUNT FURNIT-ETAL	15	663				
197907130000 88240		CAROLINA FURNITURE WORKS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OWENS BOBBY DBA NATL DIS	15	663				
197904260000 50900	04/26/1979 12:00:00	CAROLINA FURNITURE WORKS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OWENS ROBERT DBA NATL DI	15	474				
197904260000 50930		CAROLINA FURNITURE WORKS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NATL DISCOUNT FURNIT-ETAL	15	474				